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Svérak M.
Spicak J.
Bucek M.
Turek Tom.
Kolar A.
Zajic D.

Rychnovsky T.

Dvorak M.
Soltés J. ml.

Caslovova Ha.

Turek Tob.
Kalabus J.
Buckova E.
Svérak A.
Brazda J.
Vecefa T.
Zmeskal J.
Kavalec P.
Caha Z.
Cupr S.

Heikenwalder
M.

Vecefa J.
Trunda L.
Soltés J. st.
Pospisil M.
Jandek M. ml.
Variura J
Jandek M. st

Ctirad
Vinohrady
Srkla
Ctirad
Vinohrady
Srkla
Basket
Dobelice
Basket
Alpa camp
Ctirad
Alpa camp
Vinohrady
Ctirad
Cobra
Dobelice
Alpa camp
Srkla

Alpa camp
Basket

Dobelice

Dobelice
Vinohrady
Basket
Ctirad
Cobra
Cobra
Cobra

267,0
265,2
265,1
262,7
257,8
257,0
256,8
254,2
253,0
252,6
248,6
248,0
246,8
243,8
243,0
242,3
239,8
238,0
236,7
236,5

228,7

228,4
228,3
2251
223,0
222,0
216,6
214,3
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NejlepSi ¢tyfka 10.kola

Kuzelkarskvy klub Slovan Rosice

Kolarf A. Vinohrady 276
Spigak J. Vinohrady 275
Svérak M. Ctirad 267
Svérak A. Ctirad 264
celkem 1082
Nej 10.kola 1.ligy
Vinohrady 1036 Z P R A V O D A J
A4 r 1 4 ] 1 4 o] 4
Kuzelkarské ligy amateru ¢.10
1.liga
TOP 1.ligy
Spicak J. Vinohrady 305
Budek M. Srkla 296
Zajic D. Srkla 286
TOP 1.ligy
Ctirad . 00 Rosice 22.02.2023--—----
Srkla 1076
Srkla 1044

OdloZeno:

Cobra — Dobelice
Srkla — Ctirad
Srkla — Alpa camp



1.Jiga
10.kolo

Cobra Vinohrady 1:5 925 : 1036
Brazda J. Spicak J. 0: 1 262 : 275
Tdma L. Trunda L. 1:0 230 : 228
Jandek M. st Buckova E. 0: 1 216 : 257
Variura J Kolar A. 0: 1 217 : 276
Dobelice Ctirad 1,5 : 4,5 977 : 984
Heikenwalder M. Pospisil M. 1:0 239 208
Veclera J. Svérak A. 0: 1 234 264
Base M. Sveérak M. 0: 1 259 267
Lesonicky R. Turek Tom. 0,5 : 05 245 1 245
Srkla Alpa camp odlozeno

Tabulka

1 Ctirad 8 6 2 0 1012 345 : 13,5 14
2 Vinohrady 9 5 1 3 997 29,0 : 250 11
3 Alpa camp 7 5 0 2 963 255 : 16,5 10
4 Srkla 7 4 0 3 1015 24,0 : 18,0 8
5 Basket 8 3 1 4 963 24,0 : 24,0 7
6 Dobelice 7 1 0 6 957 13,5 : 28,5 2
7 Cobra 8 1 0 7 913 115 : 36,5 2

Pristi kola:

11.kolo
pa 3.3.
pa 3.3.
pa 3.3.

12.kolo
pa 24.3.
pa 24.3.
pa24.3.

13.kolo
pa7.4.
pa7.4.
pa7.4.

18:00hod
19:00hod
20:00hod

COBRA - SRKLA
VINOHRADY - DOBELICE
BASKET - ALPA CAMP

CTIRAD - volno

18:00 hod
19:00 hod
20:00 hod

CTIRAD - COBRA
SRKLA - BASKET
DOBELICE - ALPA CAMP

VINOHRADY - volno

18:00hod ALPA CAMP - CTIRAD
19:00hod SRKLA - VINOHRADY
20:00hod DOBELICE - BASKET
COBRA - volno



